ARCHBISHOP JOSEPH PAMPLANY

01 09:30am - Vayattuparamba: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
02:30pm - Alakode: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet

02 10:00am - Kanhangad: KCBC Prolife Rally

03 05:00pm - Pappinissery: Jubilee

04-05 - Bangalore: CBCI Colloquium

06 08.00am - Cathedral
10-01 pm - Thalassery: Visitors Day

07 - Mattara: Pastoral Visit

08 09:30am - Kasargod: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
02:30pm - Kanhangad: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet

09 09-12 pm - Padannakkad: Visitors Day

10 09:30am - Ernakulam: Doctrinal Commission Meeting

11 10:00 am - Chemperi: Vimla Jyothi Engineering College
02:30pm - Chemperi: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet

12 08:30am - GSMS Kunnoth

02:30pm - Kunnoth: Family Unit Co-ordinators meeting
02:30pm - Nellickampoil: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
13 11:00 am - Thalassery: Vocation Bureau Meeting

02:30pm - Pattaram
14 - Velimanam: Pastoral Visit
15-17 - Refresher Course
18 10:30am - Thalassery: Josegiri Nursing College
19 08:30am - GSMS Kunnoth
02:30pm - Chempanthotty: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
20 09:30am - Marygiri: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet

84 | B16ldlato | gagoeer 2024



21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31

02:30 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
09-12 pm
09:30 am
02:30 pm
08:30 am
03:00 pm
10:00 am
09:00 am
05:00 pm
10:00 am
05:00 pm

09-12 pm

Cherupuzha: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
Periya, Poinachi: Pastoral Visit

Thalassery: Entrepreneurs Meet

Iritty Region: Retired Teachers Meet
Thalassery: Visitors Day

Thomapuram: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
Vellarikkund: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
GSMS Kunnoth

Thalassery: Department Heads Meeting
Thomapuram: Vincent DePaul Annual Day
Kolayad

Chayyoth

Thalassery: Major Superiors Meet

Mother Home: Forane Vicars Meeting
Mother Home: Forane Vicars Meeting

Thalassery: Visitors Day

Secretary to the Archbishop

MIOORI 2024 |(fﬂ(a?r3°lm | 85



