JULY 2024

ENGAGEMENTS ARCHBISHOP JOSEPH PAMPLANY

01	09:30 am	-	Vayattuparamba: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
	02:30 pm	-	Alakode: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
02	10:00 am	-	Kanhangad: KCBC Prolife Rally
03	05:00 pm	-	Pappinissery: Jubilee
04-05		-	Bangalore: CBCI Colloquium
06	08.00 am	-	Cathedral
	10-01 pm	-	Thalassery: Visitors Day
07		-	Mattara: Pastoral Visit
08	09:30 am	-	Kasargod: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
	02:30 pm	-	Kanhangad: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
09	09-12 pm	-	Padannakkad: Visitors Day
10	09:30 am	-	Ernakulam: Doctrinal Commission Meeting
11	10:00 am	-	Chemperi: Vimla Jyothi Engineering College
	02:30 pm	-	Chemperi: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
12	08:30 am	-	GSMS Kunnoth
	02:30 pm	-	Kunnoth: Family Unit Co-ordinators meeting
	02:30 pm	-	Nellickampoil: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
13	11:00 am	-	Thalassery: Vocation Bureau Meeting
	02:30 pm	-	Pattaram
14		-	Velimanam: Pastoral Visit
15-17		-	Refresher Course
18	10:30 am	-	Thalassery: Josegiri Nursing College
19	08:30 am	-	GSMS Kunnoth
	02:30 pm	-	Chempanthotty: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
20	09:30 am	-	Marygiri: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet

	02:30 pm	-	Cherupuzha: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
21		-	Periya, Poinachi: Pastoral Visit
22	10:00 am	-	Thalassery: Entrepreneurs Meet
23	10:00 am	-	Iritty Region: Retired Teachers Meet
24	09-12 pm	-	Thalassery: Visitors Day
25	09:30 am	-	Thomapuram: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
	02:30 pm	-	Vellarikkund: Family Unit Co-ordinators Meet
26	08:30 am	-	GSMS Kunnoth
	03:00 pm	-	Thalassery: Department Heads Meeting
27	10:00 am	-	Thomapuram: Vincent DePaul Annual Day
28	09:00 am	-	Kolayad
	05:00 pm	-	Chayyoth
29	10:00 am	-	Thalassery: Major Superiors Meet
	05:00 pm	-	Mother Home: Forane Vicars Meeting
30		-	Mother Home: Forane Vicars Meeting
31	09-12 pm	-	Thalassery: Visitors Day

Secretary to the Archbishop